L180000 84032

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100320005711

10/29/18--01026--020 **SS.00

FILED

SLOW IN 1975 FAIR

SLOW IN 1975 FAIR

SLOW IN SERVE TO DRING

NOV 0 8 2018 S. YOUNG

COVER LETTER

	Registration Se Division of Cor					
SUBJEC		Property, LLC				
	1	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
The enclo	sed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please ret	urn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		Tom Shannon				
Name of Person					-	
		Franklin Property & Deve	lopment Group, LLC			
FirmCompany					-	
		PO Box 89188				
			Address		-	
	Tampa F1, 33689 City/State and Zip Code					
					- AE(4)	
		Tom@FPDtampa.com	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)			TI
For furthe	er information c	oncerning this matter, please c		CHORINCALIONI)	T 29 PH 6: 53	FILED
Tom Sha	nnon		813 630-928	80	PH 6 F 3 T 0 F E 0	Ö
	Name o	l'Person	Area Code Da	iytime Telephone Number	* 53	
Enclosed	is a check for th	ne following amount:				
□ \$25.0	0 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified	ite of Status &	

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Causeway Property, LLC.			
(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Comp: (A Florida Limited	inv as it now appears on our reco Liability Company)	rds.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document number <u>L18000084032</u>	iability Company	were filed on April 4, 2018	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liab	oility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	a and "Limited Light	The Company "the decimation "I I	C" are the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appli		10109 Lake Avenue	X of the above viation 17.17.C.
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREI		Tampa FL 33619	
			A (8
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		PO Box 89188	PILL POIL 28
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Tampa FL 33689	
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of			ds. enter the name of the no
Name of New Registered Agent:	Tom Shannon		
New Registered Office Address:	10109 Lake Av	renue,	
		Enter Florida street addr	ess
	Tampa	I	Florida <u>33619</u>
		Circ	Zio Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	1 vpe of Actio
AMBR	Old republic Exchange Company		Add
		500 Ygnacio Valley Road, Suite 180 Walnut Creek, CA 94596	■ Remove
			☐ Change
AMBR	Franklin Property Holdings, LLC	PO Box 89188, Tampa F1, 33689	Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ cchange
MGR	David A Franklin	PO Box 89188, Tampa FL 33689	PILE DE GEZ9
			SE GRADING O
			On the Challe
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
		 -	Remove
			☐ Change

ву Ота Керивне в.	xchange Company an	d Franklin Property	Holding, LLC, to Ren	nove the original a	AMBR
Authorized Member	er Old Republic Exch	ange Company, and	add Franklin Property	Holdings, LLC a	s the sole
member and as the	Manager.				
					
					
					
					
					
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	18
					2012
					9
		_		_	PH 6
					: 53 DRID
ective date, if other i effective date is listed, t te: If the date inserted nument's effective date	he date must be specific I in this block does no	and cannot be prior to of meet the applicab	date of filing or more that le statutory filing requi	(optional) 190 days after filing rements, this date	.) Pursuant to 605.03
record specifies a he 90th day after			an effective time,	at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier
ed <i> </i>	4/18	Ŋ	72-		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00